
Date Day No Of Days Occasion
April

01.04.2024 Monday  New Session (2024-25) Start
11.04.2024 Thursday 1 ID-UL-Fitr
14.04.2024 Sunday 1 Ambedkar Jayanti & Bengali New Year
21.04.2024 Sunday 1 Mahabir Jayanti
24.04.2023 Wednesday Introduction

May
01.05.2024 Wednesday 1 May Day
08.05.2024 Wednesday Rabindra Jayanti (Observation Day)
09.05.2024-
17.05.2024

Periodic Test - 1 (Class 1- XII)

23.05.2024 Thursday 1 Buddha Purnima
24.05.2024-
12.06.2024

20 Summer Vacation

June
13.06.2024 Thursday School Reopen
17.06.2024 Monday 1 Eid - U - Zuha
19.06.2024 Wednesday English Poem Recitation

July
05.07.2024 Friday Best out of Waste
07.07.2024 Sunday Ratha yatra
17.07.2024 Wednesday 1 Muharram
19.07.2024 Friday Solo Song Competition
24.07.2024 Wednesday Bengali / Hindi Essay Writing

August
02.08.2024 Friday Solo Dance Competition
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day (Observation Day)
19.08.2024 Monday 1 Raksha Bandhan
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20.08.2024 Tuesday Group Dance Competition
23.03.2024 Friday Rangoli Making
26.08.2024 Monday 1 Janmastami

September
05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers Day (Observation Day)
10.09.2024-
23.09.2024

Half Yearly Exam (NUR to XII)

16.09.2024 Monday 1 Fateha Doaz Daham
17.09.2024 Tuesday 1 Viswakarma Puja
26.09.2024 Thursday Vidyasagar's Birthday (Observation Day)
27.09.2024 Friday Card Making Competiton ( VI & VII )

27.09.2024 Friday Photo Frame Making Competiton ( IX & X )

27.09.2024 Friday
Competiton of Poem Recitation on Mother( XI 
& XII )

October
02.10.2024 Wednesday 1 Gandhi Jayanti  and Mahalaya
09.10.2024-
16.10.2024

Wed -  Wed 8 Puja Vacation

17.10.2024 Thursday School Reopen
18.10.2024 Friday Educational Excursion ( Nur to STD II )
19.10.2024 Saturday Educational Excursion (STD III to V  )
22.10.2024 Tuesday Bijaya Sammilani
25.10.2024 Friday Educational Excursion (STD VI to VIII  )
26.10.2024 Saturday Educational Excursion (STD IX to X  )
27.10.2024 Sunday Educational Excursion (STD XI to XII  )
31.10.2024-
3.11.2024

4 Kali Puja & Bhaiya Dhooj

November
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4.11.2024 School Reopen
7.11.2024 -
8.11.2024

Thursday & 
Friday

2 Chat Puja

14.11.2024 Thursday Childrens day ( Observation day )
15.11.2024 Friday 1 Birthday Of Guru Nanak
20.11.2024 Wednesday Group Song
29.11.2024 Friday Dramatisation of Ramayan / Durgostsav

December
02.12.2024 -
12.12.2024

Periodic Test-2 (1 to XII)

16.12.2024 Group Dance 
19.12.2024 Thursday Christmas Card Making
20.12.2024 Friday Christmas Celebration by Students
23.12.2024-
01.01.2025

7 Winter Vacation

25.12.24 Christmas

January
01.01.2025 Wednesday 1 New Year
02.01.2025 Thursday School Reopen
03.01.2025 Friday Best Out Of Waste

12.01.2025 Sunday
Swami Vivekananda Birthday (Observation 
Day)

14.01.2025 Tuesday 1 Makar Sankranti
17.01.2025 Friday Quiz
23.01.2025 Thursday Netaji Birthday (Observation Day)
26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day (Observation DAY)

February
02.02.2025 Sunday Basant Panchami ( Saraswati Puja )
03.02.2025 Monday 1 Dodhi Karma
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25.02.2025-
10.03.2025

Annual Exam (NUR to XII)

26.02.25 Wednesday 1 Maha shivoratri

March
14.03.2025 Friday 1 Holi

April
01.04.2025 Tuesday New Session (2024-25)

21.05.2024 Tuesday MAY Nursery to STD IV
22.05.2024 Wednesday MAY STD V to STD X

07.10.2024 Monday OCT Nursery to STD IV
22.10.2024 Tuesday OCT STD V to STD X

17.12.2024 Tuesday DEC Nursery to STD XII

PROBABLE DATE OF PARENT TEACHERS MEETING
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